Entries

Auto-Generated Logbook Entries

(J Date

2021-07-31
2021-07-31
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-27
2021-07-25
2021-07-17
2021-07-17
2021-06-26
2021-06-26
2021-06-15
2021-06-13
2021-05-22
2021-05-15
2021-05-08
2021-05-02
2021-04-17
2021-04-10
2021-04-03
2021-04-02
2021-04-01

2021-03-11

oOoooo0oo0oo0oo0oo0o 0 00obDb0b0bbobb U0 oo

2021-03-11

Aircraft Aircraft
DY Type
A ¢

N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z

N9156Z

Currency And Alerts

Departure Destination Total

Y

KFCM
KAXN
KFCM
KAXN
KMLE
KAXN

32MN

KFSD

KAXN

KAXN
KMLE
KMLE

KAXN

KAXN

KFSD
KIXD

KMLE
KOFK

KMLE

H REJECT SELECTED

Logbook Entries

Y

KAXN
KFCM
KAXN
KFCM
KAXN

KMLE

KFCM
KAXN
KFSD
KAXN
KSUE
KAXN
Y14
KMLE
KAXN
KMLE
KAXN
KMLE
KFSD
KIXD
KMLE

KOFK

Duration

0.82

0.91

0.84

0.82

1.92

1.71

2.25

0.57

1.60

2.26

1.85

1.85

1.03

2.21

1.72

1.77

1.74

0.97

1.88

1.06

0.58

0.76

Reports Endorsements Setup

£ Configure Columns| & UPLOAD FLIGHT LOGS

Night Actual Simulated  Simulator Dual Day Night
Instrument Instrument Received Landings Landings
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Show 250 v per page

£ Configure Columns| & UPLOAD FLIGHT LOGS H




(J Date

2021-08-01
2021-06-14
2021-05-15
2021-01-29
2020-12-18
2020-12-18
2020-11-20
2020-11-03
2020-10-28
2020-09-24
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-18
2020-07-15
2020-07-15
2020-06-19
2020-05-22
2020-05-22
2020-05-19
2020-05-19
2020-05-09
2020-05-03
2020-04-19
2020-03-30
2020-03-30
2020-02-28

2020-02-23

o000 o0 00000 bbb Obbgg0 bbb oo oo g oo

2020-02-23

Aircraft Aircraft Departure Destination Total

DY

N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z
N9156Z

N9156Z

N9156Z

DELETE SELECTED

Type
Y

M20M

M20M

M20M

M20M

Y

KXVG
KSUE
Y14

KMLE
KLCG
KMLE
KMLE
KAXN

KAXN

KBRD
1T0MN

8Y5

KFCM

KAXN
KFCM
KAXN
KAIT

KAXN
KAXN
KMLE
KMLE
KOFK
KMLE
KSUN
KRKS

KMLE

Y

KAXN
KMCD
KMLE
KMLE
KMLE
KLCG
KOFK
KMLE

KAXN

KBRD
KBRD
KAXN
KAXN
KFCM
KAXN
KAXN
KFCM
KAXN

KAIT

KAXN
KMLE
KMLE
KOFK
KMLE
KSUN

KRKS

Duration

0.86

1.00

1.00

1.30

0.51

0.57

1.02

1.79

0.52

1.25

1.43

0.26

0.27

0.35

0.84

0.63

0.77

0.75

0.81

0.61

0.78

1.70

0.99

0.64

0.81

4.59

2.00

3.71

Night Actual
Instrument

Simulated
Instrument

Simulator

Dual Day Night
Received Landings Landings

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Show 250 v per page



