flyGarmin

HOME DEVICES GARMIN PILOT LOGBOOK TRAINING

Entries Currency And Alerts Reports Endorsements Setup

Auto-Generated Logbook Entries

Configure Columns

△ UPLOAD FLIGHT LOGS

Date	Aircraft ID T	Aircraft Type	Departure	Destination T	Total Duration	Night	Actual Instrument	Simulated Instrument	Simulator	Dual Received	Day Landings	Night Landings
2021-07-31	N9156Z		KFCM	KAXN	0.82						1	0
2021-07-31	N9156Z		KAXN	KFCM	0.91						1	0
2021-07-30	N9156Z		KFCM	KAXN	0.84						1	0
2021-07-30	N9156Z		KAXN	KFCM	0.82						1	0
2021-07-27	N9156Z		KMLE	KAXN	1.92						1	0
2021-07-25	N9156Z		KAXN	KMLE	1.71						1	0
2021-07-17	N9156Z		32MN		2.25						0	0
2021-07-17	N9156Z			KFCM	0.57						1	0
2021-06-26	N9156Z		KFSD	KAXN	1.13						1	0
2021-06-26	N9156Z		KAXN	KFSD	1.60						1	0
2021-06-15	N9156Z			KAXN	2.26						1	0
2021-06-13	N9156Z		KAXN	KSUE	1.85						1	0
2021-05-22	N9156Z		KMLE	KAXN	1.85						1	0
2021-05-15	N9156Z		KMLE	Y14	1.03						1	0
2021-05-08	N9156Z		KAXN	KMLE	2.21						1	0
2021-05-02	N9156Z			KAXN	1.72						1	0
2021-04-17	N9156Z		KAXN	KMLE	1.77						1	0
2021-04-10	N9156Z			KAXN	1.74						1	0
2021-04-03	N9156Z		KFSD	KMLE	0.97						1	0
2021-04-02	N9156Z		KIXD	KFSD	1.88						1	0
2021-04-01	N9156Z		KMLE	KIXD	1.06						1	0
2021-03-11	N9156Z		KOFK	KMLE	0.58						1	0
2021-03-11	N9156Z		KMLE	KOFK	0.76						1	0

ACCEPT SELECTED

REJECT SELECTED

Show 250 **∨** per page

Logbook Entries

Configure Columns

△ UPLOAD FLIGHT LOGS

ADD ENTRY

Date	Aircraft ID T	Aircraft Type	Departure T	Destination T	Total Duration	Night	Actual Instrument	Simulated Instrument	Simulator	Dual Received	Day Landings	Night Landings
2021-08-01	N9156Z		KXVG	KAXN	0.86						1	0
2021-06-14	N9156Z		KSUE	KMCD	1.00						1	0
2021-05-15	N9156Z		Y14	KMLE	1.00						1	0
2021-01-29	N9156Z		KMLE	KMLE	1.30						1	0
2020-12-18	N9156Z		KLCG	KMLE	0.51						1	0
2020-12-18	N9156Z		KMLE	KLCG	0.57						1	0
2020-11-20	N9156Z		KMLE	KOFK	1.02						1	0
2020-11-03	N9156Z		KAXN	KMLE	1.79						1	0
2020-10-28	N9156Z		KAXN	KAXN	0.52						1	0
2020-09-24	N9156Z				1.25						0	0
2020-08-26	N9156Z		KBRD		1.43						0	0
2020-08-26	N9156Z		10MN	KBRD	0.26						1	0
2020-08-26	N9156Z		8Y5	KBRD	0.27						1	0
2020-08-18	N9156Z			KAXN	0.35						1	0
2020-07-15	N9156Z		KFCM	KAXN	0.84						1	0
2020-07-15	N9156Z			KFCM	0.63						1	0
2020-06-19	N9156Z		KAXN	KAXN	0.77						2	0
2020-05-22	N9156Z		KFCM	KAXN	0.75						1	0
2020-05-22	N9156Z		KAXN	KFCM	0.81						1	0
2020-05-19	N9156Z		KAIT	KAXN	0.61						1	0
2020-05-19	N9156Z		KAXN	KAIT	0.78						1	0
2020-05-09	N9156Z		KAXN								0	0
2020-05-03	N9156Z		KMLE	KAXN	1.70						1	0
2020-04-19		M20M	KMLE	KMLE	0.99						1	0
2020-03-30		M20M	KOFK	KMLE	0.64						1	0
2020-03-30	N9156Z		KMLE	KOFK	0.81						1	0
2020-02-28		M20M	KSUN	KMLE	4.59						1	0
2020-02-23		M20M	KRKS	KSUN	2.00						1	0
2020-02-23			KMLE	KRKS	3.71						1	0

DELETE SELECTED Show 250 ✓ per page

U.S./Canada: 1-866-739-5687 Latin America/Caribbean: 1-883-739-5687 EMEA: +44 (0) 37 0850 1243 APAC: +61 2 9679 3434 Aviation Alerts and Advisories
Report a Database Error
System Status
Database Update Schedule
Aviation Database Declarations
Custom Aviation Database Inquires

Aviation Products

Aviation Seminars and Webinars

Tutorial Videos

Dealer Resource Center